ATTACHMENT 1
DESCRIPTION

VX PLAIN TEE 25 X 256MM

VX PLAIN TEE 40 X 25MM

QF TELESCOPIC COUPLING 40MM
VX REDUCING BUSH 100 X 80MM
QF TELESCOPIC COUPLING 100MM
VX SWJ PIPE 256MM CL 12 6M

VX SWJ PIPE 80MM CL 9 6M

POLY ARTIC RISER 25 X 300MM
HR-10HJ 25MM JOINER

HUNTER 120-36S S/S POP UP FULL
HUNTER 141-ADS S/S POP-UP ADJ.
RAINSPRAY 270 20x11 NOZZLE
TORO 300 360DEG ARC DISC
BERMAD D200-2HS 50MM GLOBE
HR1419-12VBOL 305 DEEP OVERLAY

UOM

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

Custom
Irrigation

$0.50
$1.85
$7.75
$4.40
$42.50
$6.00
$29.90
$2.75
$0.20
$30.20
$80.00
$94.20
$1.50
$121.70

$23.00
$446.45

Hugall &
Hoile

$0.45
$1.83
$8.49
$4.25
$46.57
$5.83
$28.56
$1.69
$0.22
$26.90
$75.50
$91.73
$1.41
$116.40

$27.00
$436.83



