ATTACHMENT 1

DESCRIPTION	UOM	Custom Irrigation	Hugall & Hoile
VX PLAIN TEE 25 X 25MM	EACH	\$0.50	\$0.45
VX PLAIN TEE 40 X 25MM	EACH	\$1.85	\$1.83
QF TELESCOPIC COUPLING 40MM	EACH	\$7.75	\$8.49
VX REDUCING BUSH 100 X 80MM	EACH	\$4.40	\$4.25
QF TELESCOPIC COUPLING 100MM	EACH	\$42.50	\$46.57
VX SWJ PIPE 25MM CL 12 6M	EACH	\$6.00	\$5.83
VX SWJ PIPE 80MM CL 9 6M	EACH	\$29.90	\$28.56
POLY ARTIC RISER 25 X 300MM	EACH	\$2.75	\$1.69
HR-10HJ 25MM JOINER	EACH	\$0.20	\$0.22
HUNTER I20-36S S/S POP UP FULL	EACH	\$30.20	\$26.90
HUNTER I41-ADS S/S POP-UP ADJ.	EACH	\$80.00	\$75.50
RAINSPRAY 270 20x11 NOZZLE	EACH	\$94.20	\$91.73
TORO 300 360DEG ARC DISC	EACH	\$1.50	\$1.41
BERMAD D200-2HS 50MM GLOBE	EACH	\$121.70	\$116.40
HR1419-12VBOL 305 DEEP OVERLAY	EACH	\$23.00 \$446.45	\$27.00 \$436.83